
ENTREE

THAI FISH CAKES (4)
PORK SPRING ROLL (6)

PRAWN CHIPS

PANKO PRAWNS (6)
MIXED ENTREE
MINI SPRING ROLL (8)
DIM SIM - STEAMED OR
FRIED (6)
SESAME TOAST (6)
KING PRAWN CUTLETS (4)

$ 15.00
$ 15.00

$ 8.50

$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00

$ 15.00
$ 15.00

TAKEAWAY
MENU EAST GARDEN

restaurant

SOUP

$ 13.00
$ 22.00

SHORT SOUP
COMBINATION SHORT SOUP

CHICKEN & SWEET CORN SOUP $ 13.00

PORK

$ 25.50PORK RIB WITH PEKING SAUCE
$ 25.50BBQ PORK WITH PLUM SAUCE

PORK RIB WITH PLUM SAUCE $ 25.50

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
SWEET & SOUR BATTERED
FISH PIECES

SWEET & SOUR PORK

SWEET & SOUR BATTERED
KING PRAWNS

$ 25.50
$ 25.50

$ 25.50

$ 28.00

SWEET & SOUR COMBINATION $ 26.50

SWEET & SOUR

DEEP FRIED DUCK(PLUM SAUCE)
STEAMED DUCK(MUSHROOM SAUCE) $ 35.00

$ 35.00
DUCK

SEAFOOD COMBINATION IN
SATAY SAUCE

$ 29.00

SEAFOOD COMBINATION IN
GARLIC SAUCE

$ 29.00

SALT & PEPPER KING PRAWNS $ 31.00

KING PRAWNS IN BLACK PEPPER
SAUCE

$ 28.00

HONEY KING PRAWNS
KING PRAWNS IN SATAY SAUCE

$ 28.00
$ 28.00

KING PRAWNS WITH CASHEWS $ 28.00

KING PRAWNS IN PLUM SAUCE $ 28.00
KING PRAWNS IN GARLIC SAUCE $ 28.00
KING PRAWNS IN IN GINGER &
SHALLOT 

$ 28.00

SEAFOOD

SEAFOOD COMBINATION IN
GINGER & SHALLOT

$ 29.00

CHICKEN WITH CASHEWS
SATAY CHICKEN

KUN POH CHICKEN (SPICY)

$ 25.50
$ 25.50

HONEY CHICKEN $ 25.50

$ 25.50

CRISPY CHICKEN IN PEKING
SAUCE

$ 25.50

BONELESS LEMON CHICKEN $ 25.50

CHICKEN IN SZECHUAN SAUCE
(SPICY)

$ 25.50

CHICKEN

GARLIC CHICKEN $ 25.50
CHICKEN IN SPECIAL SAUCE $ 25.50

BEEF WITH CASHEWS
BEEF IN SZECHUAN SAUCE
(SPICY)
BEEF IN PEKING SAUCE

$ 25.50
$ 25.50

BEEF IN SATAY SAUCE $ 25.50

$ 25.50

BEEF IN BLACK PEPPER
SAUCE

$ 25.50

BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE $ 25.50

BEEF

BEEF IN SPECIAL SAUCE $ 25.50
SATAY COMBINATION $ 26.50

BEEF IN GARLIC SAUCE $ 25.50

LAMB

$ 26.50
$ 26.50

LAMB IN SPECIAL SAUCE
LAMB IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

MONGOLIAN LAMB $ 26.50

$ 26.50LAMB IN SZECHUAN SAUCE



MENU

VEGETABLE OMELETTE
CHICKEN OMELETTE
COMBINATION OMELETTE

PLAIN OMELETTE

KING PRAWN OMELETTE

$ 23.50
$ 25.50
$ 26.50

$ 18.50

$ 28.00

OMELETTE
includes gravy

EAST GARDEN
restaurant

BEEF CHOW MEIN
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
$ 25.50
$ 26.50

$ 25.50

SINGAPORE FRIED NOODLE $ 25.00

NOODLE DISHES

KING PRAWN CHOW MEIN $ 28.00
All come with crispy noodles
soft noodles are $2.00 extra

LAKSA

$ 25.50
$ 28.00

CHICKEN LAKSA
KING PRAWN LAKSA

VEGETABLE LAKSA $ 24.50

$ 29.00SEAFOOD LAKSA

CURRY BEEF
CURRY COMBINATION

CURRY CHICKEN
$ 25.50
$ 25.50

$ 25.50

CURRY KING PRAWNS $ 28.00
CURRY SEAFOOD COMBINATION $ 29.00

CURRIED DISHES

restaurant
EAST GARDEN

Open 7 days
 a week

from 12pm for
lunch 
and 

5.30pm for
dinner

TAKE AWAY
MENU

(02) 6655 5044

                      LARGE
FRIED RICE            SMALL

SPECIAL FRIED RICE

$ 11.50
$ 14.50

BOILED RICE           SMALL $ 9.00

$ 20.50
                      LARGE $ 15.50

NASI GORENG $ 20.50

RICE

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

CLUB URUNGA OPEN
7 DAYS A WEEK
FROM 10AM TO

LATE.
FOR FUNCTION

BOOKING CONTACT
THE CLUB ON 

(02) 6655 6258

20 ORARA ST, URUNGA NSW 2455
WWW.CLUBURUNGA.COM.AU

SINGAPORE VEGETABLE FRIED
NOODLE

$ 25.00


